 Model Number
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
 View Width (A)
Left/Right
Border (A1)
Frame Length
(A2)
View Height (B)
Frame Height
(B1)
Top/Bottom
Border (B2)
Bottom of Frame to
Ground (B3)
Rope Length (B4)
Carrying Bag Length
(A3)
Carrying Bag
Height (B5)
Carrying Bag Width
(C)
Frame/Tube
Width
OMS90H2 90" (16:9) 1992 75 2124 1120 1860 75 590 1917 760 180 240 33
OMS100H2 100" (16:9) 2214 75 2346 1246 1986 75 590 2040 830 180 240 33
OMS110H2 110" (16:9) 2435 75 2567 1368 2108 75 590 2159 910 180 240 33
OMS120H2 120" (16:9) 2657 75 2790 1492 2232 75 590 2280 980 180 240 33
OMS135H2 135" (16:9) 2990 75 3122 1680 2420 75 590 2464 1090 180 240 33
OMS90HR2 90" (16:9) 1992 75 2124 1120 1860 75 590 1917 760 180 240 33
OMS100HR2 100" (16:9) 2214 75 2346 1246 1986 75 590 2040 830 180 240 33
OMS110HR2 110" (16:9) 2435 75 2567 1368 2108 75 590 2159 910 180 240 33
OMS120HR2 120" (16:9) 2657 75 2790 1492 2232 75 590 2280 980 180 240 33
OMS135HR2 135" (16:9) 2990 75 3122 1680 2420 75 590 2464 1090 180 240 33
 Model Number
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
 View Width (A)

20.3 24.7 9.2 11.2
37.8"x7.7"x11.02"
19.0 23.2 8.6 10.5 34.3"x7.7"x11.2"
21.4 26.0 9.7 11.8 40.2"x7.7"x11.2"
21.4 26.0 9.7 11.8 40.2"x7.7"x11.2"
19.0 23.2 8.6 10.5 34.3"x7.5"x11.0"
1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS110H2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS120H2 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 150.1 265.9 23.0 28.1 10.5 12.8 42.9"x7.7"x11.2" 1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS135H2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 29.6 34.6 13.4 15.6 47.2"x7.7"x11.2" 1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS90HR2 90"(16:9) 44.0 78.0 111.8 198.1 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS100HR2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 37.8"x7.5"x11.02" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS110HR2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS120HR2 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 150.1 265.9 23.0 28.1 10.5 12.8 42.9"x7.5"x11.0" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS135HR2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 29.6 34.6 13.4 15.6 47.2"x7.5"x11.0" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS90V2 90"(4:3) 54.0 72.0 137.2 182.9 1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS100V2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 20.7 25.4 9.4 11.5 39.4"x7.7"x11.2"
39.4"x7.7"x11.2"
Information Coming Soon. Refer to Website
Information Coming Soon. Refer to Website
Information Coming Soon. Refer to Website
Information Coming Soon. Refer to Website
1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS110V2 110" (4:3) 66.0 88.0 167.6 223.5 1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS120V2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 22.9 29.1 10.4 13.2 45.3"x7.7"x11.2"
45.3"x7.7"x11.2"22.9 29.1 10.4 13.2
1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS135V2 135" (4:3) 1.1 CineWhite™ Silver
OMS90VR2 90"(4:3) 54.0 72.0 137.2 182.9 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS100VR2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 20.7 25.4 9.4 11.5 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS110VR2 110" (4:3) 66.0 88.0 167.6 223.5 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS120VR2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS135VR2 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 29.8 34.8 13.5 15.8
81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 29.8 34.8 13.5 15.8 49.2"x7.7"x11.2"
49.2"x7.7"x11.2" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
Yard Master 2 Series
Model Screen Diag. &